KNAPP Excavator Pallet Forks allow you to DO MORE by turning your excavator into a forklift.
KNAPP Excavator Pallet Forks are custom manufactured to fit your excavator hitch with the following features:
◼ Notched adjustment on the top for the forks to lock into different positions
◼ Spring pin for easy repositioning of forks
◼ 2 fork sizes available
- Standard 100mm wide x 35 or 40mm high x 1067mm long
- Long 100mm wide x 35 or 40mm high x 1219mm long
◼ Forks rated to 1800 kgs or 2500 kgs
◼ Load Back Rest option available
◼ Heavy duty construction manufactured from 8mm Grade 350 steel plate
◼ 100% New Zealand Made
Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato
Precision Engineering 2017 Ltd,
Tokoroa, New Zealand: ISO9001:2015
    STAINLESS BODY TRAYS         EXCAVATOR PALLET FORKS
The forks can be moved into different
positions using the spring pin and the
notched adjustments  on the fork rail
which are set at varying intervals.
Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato
Precision Engineering 2017 Ltd,
Tokoroa, New Zealand: ISO9001:2015
    STAINLESS BODY TRAYS         EXCAVATOR PALLET FORKS
Excavator Size Model
Width Fork
Rail mm
Fork Load Rating
(WLL) kgs
Fork Dimensions
(WxHxL) mm
Weight
(approx) kgs
0.8 - 2T
KEP-2S-1800 670 1800 100x35x1067 163
KEP-2L-1800 670 1800 100x35x1216 172
2.5 - 4.5T
KEP-4S-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1067 218
KEP-4L-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1216 227
KEP-4S-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1067 227
KEP-4L-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1216 236
5 - 8.5T
KEP-8S-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1067 241
KEP-8L-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1216 250
KEP-8S-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1067 250
KEP-8L-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1216 259
9 - 14.5T
KEP-14S-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1067 255
KEP-14L-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1216 264
KEP-14S-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1067 264
KEP-14L-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1216 273
KEP-22S-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1067 279
15 - 22T
KEP-22L-1800 1200 1800 100x35x1216 288
KEP-22S-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1067 288
KEP-22L-2500 1200 2500 100x40x1216 297
Over 22T           Custom Made Pallet Forks
0.8 - 2T KEP-LBR-MINI Mini Excavator Pallet Forks Load Back Rest 6
2.5 - 22T KEP-LBR-STD Standard Excavator Pallet Forks Load Back Rest 11
*Pins are included in these prices